Toronto: 1-800-387-3127     Montréal: 1-800-363-7862     Edmonton: 1-866-440-4326     www.kar.ca     sales@kar.ca
TU
R
N
IN
G
, M
IL
LI
N
G
 &
 W
O
R
K
 H
O
LD
IN
G
Plain Back Mounting
Precision Steel Body - 3-Jaw Self-Centering Chucks
Hard Master and Hard Top Reversible Jaws
Camlock Mounting
Plain Back Mounting
Lathe Chucks - PO Series
Precision Steel Body - 3-Jaw Self-Centering Chucks
Hard Solid Inside and Outside Jaws
Turning
711
 Forged steel body
 Two sets of hard solid jaws
Each chuck is provided with:
 1 set of hard solid outside jaws
 1 set of hard solid inside jaws
 1 chuck wrench
 1 set of mounting bolts
 1 hex key
 1 eye bolt (250mm and larger)
Chuck Diameter
(mm)
Through Hole
(mm) RPM Maximum Model Code
80 16 6000 PO3-80 410070
100 20 5200 PO3-100 410071
Chuck Diameter
(mm)
Taper Size
(mm)
Through Hole
(mm) Model Code
400 8 136 PO3-400/D1-8 410181
400 11 136 PO3-400/D1-11 410182
 Forged steel body
 Two-piece hard reversible jaws
Each chuck is provided with:
 1 set of hard master jaws
 1 set of hard top reversible jaws
 1 chuck wrench
 1 set of mounting bolts
 2 hex keys
 1 eye bolt (250mm and larger)
Chuck Diameter
(mm)
Through Hole
(mm) RPM Maximum Model Code
160 42 4500 PO3-160A 410048
200 55 4000 PO3-200A 410049
250 76 3500 PO3-250A 410050
315 103 2800 PO3-315A 410051
400 136 2000 PO3-400A 410052
500 190 1200 PO3-500A 410053
630 252 1000 PO3-630A 410054